160W    2FT 220W  300W    4FT
V-hook+Chain
Surface
Pendant
2FT 150LM/W Frosted Lens 120-347V 3500/4000K/5000K
ADJ
3500/4000K/5000K
ADJ
3500/4000K/5000K
ADJ4FT 150LM/W Frosted Lens 120-347V
4FT 150LM/W Frosted Lens 120-347V
VO-LHW300FT4-347-3WAY-D
160/110/80W ADJ
220/160/110W ADJ
300/220/160W ADJ
VO-LHW160FT2-347-3WAY-D
VO-LHW220FT4-347-3WAY-D
VO-LHW220FT4-347-3WAY-D-S
VO-LHW300FT4-347-3WAY-D-S
Pre-Set:
Brightness:100%
Hold �me:5 S
Stand-by dim:10%
Stand-by �me:0 min
Daylight:Off
Sensi�vity:100%
DC Sensor
23.62”
45.67”
2.89”
2.89”
11.81” 14.17”
“-S” Represents Sensor Base Ready
0-10V
Chain Installation
Surface Mount Installation
Pendant Mount Installation
face plate
screw
 45°  113°
0-10V